COBBLESTONE

CONTRACT MANAGEMENT

NOVEMBER 13, 2018




SYSTEM BENEFITS

 Enhanced contract management
» Shorten contract approval fime

* Provide a single-point-of-access for all confract
related information

» Track renewal & expiration dates
* Leverage renegotiation windows



DEPARTMENT
IMPLEMENTATION TIMELINE

Executive Office- Information Services
Sheriff's Office/OES

Human Resources

Planning & Building

Agriculture

County Counsel

HHSA

Executive Office- Facilities & Fleet
Child Support Services
Library/Museum

—

A A DM OO DN DN NN

6/11/2018
6/11/2018
8/10/2018
8/10/2018
8/10/2018
8/10/2018

10/4/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018

1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/1/2019
1/1/2019

3/31/2019
2/28/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019



DEPARTMENT
IMPLEMENTATION TIMELINE CONT.

Public Defender 4 11/8/2018 2/1/2019
Treasurer-Tax Collector 4 11/8/2018 2/1/2019
Alternate Defender S} 12/5/2018 2/1/2019
District Attorney 5 12/5/2018 2/1/2019
Farm Advisor 5 12/5/2018 2/1/2019
Probation 5 12/5/2018 2/1/2019
Air Quality 5 12/5/2018 2/1/2019
Assessor/Clerk-Recorder/Elections 5 12/5/2018 2/1/2019
Auditor-Controller 5 TBD TBD

Transportation 5 TBD TBD



ADDITIONAL TRAINING
REQUIRED FOR GO-LIVE

County Counsel Reviewer Training 11/5/2018

Executive Office Reviewer Training TBD

DH/Manager Reviewer Training 12/6/2018
12/13/2018

12/14/2018



