COBBLESTONE CONTRACT MANAGEMENT

NOVEMBER 13, 2018

SYSTEM BENEFITS

- Enhanced contract management
- Shorten contract approval time
- Provide a single-point-of-access for all contract related information
- Track renewal & expiration dates
- Leverage renegotiation windows

DEPARTMENT IMPLEMENTATION TIMELINE

DEPARTMENT	PHASE	INITIAL TRAIN/TEST	GO-LIVE
Executive Office-Information Services	1	6/11/2018	1/1/2019
Sheriff's Office/OES	1	6/11/2018	1/1/2019
Human Resources	2	8/10/2018	1/1/2019
Planning & Building	2	8/10/2018	1/1/2019
Agriculture	2	8/10/2018	1/1/2019
County Counsel	2	8/10/2018	1/1/2019
HHSA	3	10/4/2018	3/31/2019
Executive Office- Facilities & Fleet	4	11/8/2018	2/28/2019
Child Support Services	4	11/8/2018	2/1/2019
Library/Museum	4	11/8/2018	2/1/2019

DEPARTMENT IMPLEMENTATION TIMELINE CONT.

DEPARTMENT	PHASE	INITIAL TRAIN/TEST	GO-LIVE
Public Defender	4	11/8/2018	2/1/2019
Treasurer-Tax Collector	4	11/8/2018	2/1/2019
Alternate Defender	5	12/5/2018	2/1/2019
District Attorney	5	12/5/2018	2/1/2019
Farm Advisor	5	12/5/2018	2/1/2019
Probation	5	12/5/2018	2/1/2019
Air Quality	5	12/5/2018	2/1/2019
Assessor/Clerk-Recorder/Elections	5	12/5/2018	2/1/2019
Auditor-Controller	5	TBD	TBD
Transportation	5	TBD	TBD

ADDITIONAL TRAINING REQUIRED FOR GO-LIVE

TYPE OF TRAINING	INITIAL TRAINING
County Counsel Reviewer Training	11/5/2018
Executive Office Reviewer Training	TBD
DH/Manager Reviewer Training	12/6/2018
	12/13/2018
	12/14/2018